

For Office Use Only



STATE OF CALIFORNIA Office of the Secretary of State CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OUT-OF-STATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP California Secretary of State 1500 11th Street Sacramento, California 95814 (916) 657-5448

File No.: 202463506383

Date Filed: 8/21/2024

-FILED-

Limited Partnership Name Limited Partnership Name	The RMPL Realty Limited I	The RMPL Realty Limited Partnership	
Jurisdiction Limited Partnership is Formed in	Canada	Canada	
Authority Statement This Limited Partnership currently has powers and privi jurisdiction entered above.	leges to conduct business in the	e state, foreign country or other	
Street Address of Principal Office of LP Principal Address		Canada 1248 TECUMSEH AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC V6H 1T2	
Mailing Address of LP Mailing Address		Canada 1248 TECUMSEH AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC V6H 1T2	
Attention			
Street Address of Office in Jurisdiction of Formation of LP Street Address of Home Jurisdiction Office	None		
Agent for Service of Process California Registered Corporate Agent (1505)	COGENCY GLOBAL INC. Registered Corporate 1505	COGENCY GLOBAL INC. Registered Corporate 1505 Agent	
General Partners			
General Partner Name	General P	General Partner Address	
Statuesque Productions Inc.	Canada 1248 TECUMSEH AVENUE VANCOUVER, BC V6H 1T2	248 TECUMSEH AVENUE	
Electronic Signature			
I declare that I am the person who signed this instrunt true and correct, and I am authorized to sign.	nent, which is my act and deed. I	further declare the information is	
Josephine Nadel, President of Statuesque Productions Inc., General Partner		08/21/2024	
General Partner Signature		Date	



August 21, 2024

DANIEL PALMER LAW CORPORATION 1400-1188 GEORGIA ST W VANCOUVER BC V6E 4A2 CANADA

Dear Sir/Madam:

I Hereby Certify that, according to the records of this office, the Partnership THE RMPL REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP was duly formed as a limited partnership under the laws of the Province of British Columbia on June 21, 2024 by filing of a certificate under the Partnership Act under number LP0894308 and, as of this date, the said certificate has not been cancelled and the limited partnership remains on the register maintained by this office.

Yours truly,

T.K. SPARKS Registrar of Companies

Mailing Address: PO Box 9431 Stn Prov Govt Victoria, BC V8W 9V3 Courier Address: 200 - 940 Blanshard Street Victoria, BC V8W 3E6